F06000004266	
(Requestor's Narhe) (Address) (Address)	600075118546
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/24/0601038002 **70.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	,

MPAJZI

 $|\eta\rangle$

Arts. Sla

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ Nelnet Corporate Services, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Martha Kimball

Nelnet, Inc.

(Firm/Company)

121 S. 13th St., Suite 201

(Address)

(Name of Person)

Lincoln, NE 68508

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Angie Cox

_____ at (______)

(Name of Person)

402) 458-3077 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



RECEIVED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENTOF STATEM 8:47 Division of Corporations

May 26, 2006

LDEPARTMENT OF UTATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHAS THE PLORIDA

MARTHA KIMBALL 121 S 13TH ST SUITE 201 LINCOLN, NE 68508

SUBJECT: NELNET CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W06000024379

We have received your document for NELNET CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6879.

Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00037015

· · ·
A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:See Attached Listing
Address:
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director:
Address:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Director:
Address:
B. OFFICERS
President. See Attached Listing
Address:
Vice President:
Vice President:
Auress,
Saastamu
Secretary:
Address:
Treasurer:
Address:
NOTE: If necessary you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13. Mul Alter
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. Terry Heimes, CFO

---- --- --- ---

L

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Nelnet Corporate Services, Inc. FEIN #86-0869524

. . . .

Officers of Nelnet Corporate Services, Inc.

President	Michael Dunlap	121 S. 13 th Street Suite 201, Lincoln NE 68508
Vice-President	James Kruger	121 S. 13 th Street Suite 201, Lincoln NE 68508
Treasurer	Terry J. Heimes	121 S. 13 th Street Suite 201, Lincoln NE 68508
Secretary	Edward P. Martinez	3015 S. Parker Road #400, Aurora CO 80014
Assistant Sec.	William Munn	3015 S. Parker Road #400, Aurora CO 80014

.

· ·

Board of Directors for Nelnet Corporate Services, Inc.

	6991 E. Camelback Road Suite B290, Scottsdale AZ 85251
	121 S. 13 th Street Suite 201, Lincoln NE 68508
Terry J. Heimes	121 S. 13 th Street Suite 201, Lincoln NE 68508





CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **NELNET CORPORATE SERVICES**, **INC.**, as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since May 2, 1997, and is in good standing in this state.

By



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on May 2, 2006.

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

Certification Clerk

TELEFIC: BARS JACK